
1

Event Name 70mh

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 11.24 256 Holly Whittaker U13G Elgin Amateur Athletics Club PB!

2 11.61 150 Grace Elizabeth Malley U13G Whitemoss Amateur Athletic Club

3 12.82 50 Chloe Coleman U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

4 13.50 22 Rachel Barnett U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 13.43 73 Ava Dunbar U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

2 13.44 4 Katie Agnew U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

3 14.56 222 Alex Shepherd U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

DNS 154

Event Name 75mh

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 11.98 36 Jessie Caig U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

2 12.34 171 Ava Mitchell U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

3 12.56 152 Hannah McDermott U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

4 12.86 143 Ellen Macleod U15G Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

5 15.45 6 Jedidah Ajala U15G Edinburgh Athletic Club

DNS 17 Victoria Anestik U15G Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Event Name 75mh

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 13.09 202 Anna Riddell U15G Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club PB!

2 13.38 192 Kirstin Penman U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

3 13.49 255 Angus Weir U13B Giffnock North AC

4 13.70 254 Cara Weir U15G Giffnock North AC PB!

5 14.97 110 Charlie Hunter U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Event Name 75mh

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 13.87 208 Callum Roger U13B Edinburgh Athletic Club

2 14.65 234 Esther Taylor U15G Harmeny Athletic Club

3 15.06 114 Sarah Kane U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

4 16.22 172 Bradley Moffat U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

5 17.69 248 Arran Wallace U13B Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

Event Name 80mh

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 11.83 178 Callum Newton U15B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

2 13.04 145 Luc Macleod U15B Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club PB!

3 13.68 32 Finn Bryce U15B Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 12.15 28 Darcie Black U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

2 12.39 66 Cara Davie U17W Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

DNS 5 Millie Aitken U17W East Kilbride AC PB!

Event Name 100mh

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 15.46 258 Elliot Wilkins U20M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

2 15.72 250 Hannah Wallace U20W Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

3 17.55 47 Elena Clark U20W Pitreavie AAC

4 17.69 180 Lucie Nicoll U20W Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
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Event Name 100m

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 11.29 61 Euan Cunningham U17M Falkirk Victoria Harriers PB!

2 11.81 165 Harry Mcphee U17M Falkirk Victoria Harriers

3 12.19 7 Adom Akuoko U17M Pitreavie AAC PB!

4 13.90 218 Kate Seenan U15G Giffnock North AC

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 12.46 190 David Pegrum M45 Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

2 12.64 179 Daniel Nicoll U17M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

3 12.75 18 Shayna Asamoah U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 12.80 43 Leo Chalamanda U15B Strathearn Harriers

5 12.89 149 Shane Majekodunmi U15B Lasswade Athletics Club

6 13.11 47 Elena Clark U20W Pitreavie AAC

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 12.08 90 Callum Gladwin U17M Harmeny Athletic Club PB!

2 12.79 257 Andrew Whittaker M45 Elgin Amateur Athletics Club

3 12.87 268 Grace Young U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

4 12.92 239 Sophie Thomas U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

5 13.00 80 Charlie Farndon U17M Strathearn Harriers

6 13.02 170 Lewis Miller U15B Central Athletic Club

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 12.24 101 Ben Heron U17M North Ayrshire AC PB!

2 13.21 6 Jedidah Ajala U15G Edinburgh Athletic Club

3 13.36 93 Dima Graham U15B Gala Harriers Athletic Club

4 13.55 99 Lynn Harvey U20W Pitreavie AAC

5 13.85 180 Lucie Nicoll U20W Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

6 14.12 235 Niah Taylor U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 12.48 29 Janine Boyle SW Tweed Leader Jed Track

2 12.54 52 Henry Colquhoun U15B Dundee Hawkhill Harriers PB!

3 13.27 256 Holly Whittaker U13G Elgin Amateur Athletics Club PB!

4 13.65 255 Angus Weir U13B Giffnock North AC

5 13.80 49 Giulia Colato SW

6 13.98 27 Hannah Begg U17W Moorfoot Runners

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 13.41 181 Ethan Nicolson U13B Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club PB!

2 13.68 114 Sarah Kane U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

2 13.68 261 Zoe Wilson U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

4 13.77 243 Samantha Turnbull SW Tweed Leader Jed Track

5 13.83 169 Emma Millar SW Airdrie Harriers

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 13.63 42 Lucy Carr U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

2 14.11 78 Mia Fairweather U13G Pitreavie AAC

3 14.88 77 Leanna Elliot U13G Airdrie Harriers

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 14.11 186 Aleshia Oconnor U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

2 14.41 175 Olivia Muir U13G Harmeny Athletic Club

3 14.46 162 Lucy Mclean U15G Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

4 14.55 48 Ava Clark U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

5 14.57 72 Enya Doran U13G Airdrie Harriers

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 14.01 143 Ellen Macleod U15G Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club PB!

2 14.15 58 Eve Crawford U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

3 14.22 30 Graeme Breslin M55 Corstorphine AAC

4 14.23 267 Jessica Young U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

5 14.32 202 Anna Riddell U15G Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

6 14.45 116 Anna Kelly U13G Springburn Harriers

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 14.51 19 Sean Asamoah U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

2 14.54 68 Abigail Deacon U15G PB!

3 14.78 147 Zoe Macnulty U17W Pitreavie AAC PB!

4 14.87 223 Oliver Shepherd U13B Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

5 15.02 172 Bradley Moffat U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

6 15.75 98 Roxanne Hardie U15G Livingston Athletic Club

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 14.43 97 Hannah Gray U15G Pitreavie AAC PB!

2 14.44 94 Logan Graham U13B Fife AC PB!

3 14.89 14 Ross Allan U13B Pitreavie AAC PB!

4 14.94 238 Charlotte Thomas U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

5 15.25 110 Charlie Hunter U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

6 16.08 207 Molly Robinson U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 14.99 9 Lucas Alexander U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

2 15.01 115 Murron Kane U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 15.12 108 Emily Hunter U15G Airdrie Harriers PB!

4 15.28 44 Sophie Chalmers U13G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

5 15.37 84 Millie Gairn U13G Glasgow School of Sport PB!

6 15.59 86 Finlay Gaughan U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 14.86 65 Skye Davidson U13G Hamilton and District AC PB!

2 15.05 222 Alex Shepherd U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

3 15.57 37 Lilly Caig U13G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 14.20 26 Joshua Beckett U13B Dundee Hawkhill Harriers PB!

2 14.23 55 Camilla Coupe U13G Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC PB!

3 15.00 148 Dionne Maguinness U11G Airdrie Harriers PB!

4 15.51 60 Archie Cruickshank U13B Corstorphine AAC PB!

5 15.63 113 Sophie Jenkinson U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

6 16.39 201 Abby Renwick U15G Airdrie Harriers

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 15.66 225 Brodie Simon U11B Pitreavie AAC PB!

2 15.79 229 Ana Stobie U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 15.96 132 Hollie Lynas U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

4 16.09 75 Leah Dunphy U13G Airdrie Harriers

5 16.15 34 Maya Buchan U11G Harmeny Athletic Club PB!

6 17.17 76 Noah Dunphy U11B Airdrie Harriers

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 15.19 13 Faye Allan U13G Pitreavie AAC PB!

2 16.19 117 Freya Kieran U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 16.86 159 Emily Mcguire U11G Harmeny Athletic Club

4 17.25 188 Millie Ovens U13G Fife AC

5 17.48 83 Jorgie Gairn U11G Airdrie Harriers

6 18.04 109 Katie Hunter U13G Airdrie Harriers

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 16.82 199 Lily Pritchard U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

2 17.44 146 Sophie Macleod U11G Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club PB!

3 17.66 89 Zara Gillespie U11G Airdrie Harriers

DNS 74 Summer Dunnett U11G Pitreavie AAC
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Event Name 300m

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 40.32 241 Fionn Tod U15B Dundee Hawkhill Harriers PB!

2 41.19 43 Leo Chalamanda U15B Strathearn Harriers PB!

3 44.40 93 Dima Graham U15B Gala Harriers Athletic Club

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 41.64 18 Shayna Asamoah U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

2 42.00 145 Luc Macleod U15B Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club PB!

3 43.33 246 Amber Wade U15G Giffnock North AC PB!

4 45.75 119 Rebekah Lawman U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

5 46.48 53 Grace Cook U15G Dundee Hawkhill Harriers PB!

6 47.94 251 Ruth Walsh U15G Giffnock North AC

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 46.28 192 Kirstin Penman U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

2 46.34 239 Sophie Thomas U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 46.54 173 Taylor More U15G Airdrie Harriers

4 47.00 162 Lucy Mclean U15G Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club PB!

Event Name 400m

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 51.86 270 Caleb Mcleod U17M Pitreavie AAC PB!

2 52.62 101 Ben Heron U17M North Ayrshire AC

3 53.72 242 Calum Tod U20M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

4 54.03 196 Andrew Peters U17M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 55.93 179 Daniel Nicoll U17M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers PB!

2 59.18 12 Paul Allan M45 Pitreavie AAC

3 1:03.73 228 Craig Stewart M45 Harmeny Athletic Club

4 1:04.14 30 Graeme Breslin M55 Corstorphine AAC

Event Name 800m

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 1:57.64 118 Graham Lambert U20M Edinburgh Athletic Club PB!

2 2:01.28 216 Alastair Scott U17M Lasswade Athletics Club PB!

3 2:04.08 259 Ruairidh Williams U17M Corstorphine AAC

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:07.86 136 Thomas Macaskill U20M Teviotdale Harriers

2 2:11.44 70 Calum Dick U13B Giffnock North AC PB!

3 2:12.03 174 Oliver Morrison U15B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 2:13.74 249 Jack Wallace U15B Giffnock North AC

5 2:15.75 156 Charlie McNulty U17M Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club PB!

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:20.02 220 Matthew Shaw U15B Giffnock North AC PB!

2 2:20.33 62 David Cuthbert U15B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 2:20.49 187 Holly Ovens U15G Fife AC PB!

4 2:25.35 21 Ariane Baillie U15G Pitreavie AAC

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:21.90 230 Munro Strachan U17M Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

2 2:30.36 163 Sarah Mcnulty U13G Giffnock North AC

3 2:31.53 40 Freya Campbell U15G Giffnock North AC

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:28.82 233 Alistair Street U13B Kilbarchan AAC PB!

2 2:31.40 265 Tuscany Wright U17W Giffnock North AC

3 2:31.60 260 Martin Williams M50 Corstorphine AAC PB!

4 2:31.65 203 Fergus Roberts U13B Harmeny Athletic Club

5 2:37.77 125 Erin Lee U15G Perth Strathtay Harriers

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:22.58 181 Ethan Nicolson U13B Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club PB!

2 2:29.86 140 Jemma Macleod U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

3 2:33.60 155 Gregor McNaught U11B Springburn Harriers

4 2:38.41 46 Emily Christie U13G Falkirk Victoria Harriers

5 2:38.56 232 Adele Street U15G Kilbarchan AAC

6 2:39.90 214 Freya Scobie U13G Giffnock North AC

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:35.42 85 Amy Gallagher U13G Giffnock North AC PB!

2 2:35.95 166 Lauren Mcpherson U15G Giffnock North AC PB!

3 2:36.01 152 Hannah McDermott U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

4 2:36.24 84 Millie Gairn U13G Glasgow School of Sport

5 2:38.91 22 Rachel Barnett U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

6 2:39.06 111 Sabine Jefcoate U15G Moorfoot Runners

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:36.83 217 Eloise Scott U15G Lasswade Athletics Club

2 2:37.54 226 Skye Smith U13G Springburn Harriers PB!

3 2:38.83 124 Elena Lee U15G Moorfoot Runners

4 2:42.29 157 Ella McWilliams U15G Giffnock North AC

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:37.47 185 Hazel O'Donoghue U15G Giffnock North AC

2 2:37.65 137 Mili Macfarlane U15G Giffnock North AC PB!

3 2:41.51 128 Abbie Little U15G Moorfoot Runners

4 2:41.58 24 Archie Bartley U11B Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

5 2:42.83 33 Leah Buchan U13G Harmeny Athletic Club

6 2:47.97 31 Connor Brown SM Fife AC

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:35.61 264 Scarlett Wilson U15G Giffnock North AC PB!

2 2:40.92 106 Robert Horton U11B Moorfoot Runners PB!

3 2:41.42 94 Logan Graham U13B Fife AC PB!

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:42.22 88 Eihlinn Gillespie U13G Glasgow School of Sport PB!

2 2:44.34 164 Logan Mcnulty U11B Giffnock North AC PB!

3 2:46.61 176 Isla Munro U15G Giffnock North AC

4 2:54.51 67 Amelia Daw U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:42.25 204 Skye Robertson U11G Falkirk Victoria Harriers PB!

2 2:42.78 148 Dionne Maguinness U11G Airdrie Harriers PB!

3 2:45.49 73 Ava Dunbar U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

4 2:48.18 171 Ava Mitchell U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

5 2:48.20 36 Jessie Caig U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:51.70 105 Alexa Holden U11G Harmeny Athletic Club PB!

2 2:55.31 11 Zack Alexander U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 3:01.99 131 Zoe Loughrey U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

4 3:02.89 132 Hollie Lynas U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

5 3:06.55 133 Jaden MacKay U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 3:05.23 225 Brodie Simon U11B Pitreavie AAC PB!

2 3:07.94 76 Noah Dunphy U11B Airdrie Harriers PB!

3 3:08.03 227 Willow Smith U11G Springburn Harriers

4 3:09.53 45 Caitlin Chalmers U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

5 3:12.48 83 Jorgie Gairn U11G Airdrie Harriers

6 3:13.94 75 Leah Dunphy U13G Airdrie Harriers

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 3:03.91 34 Maya Buchan U11G Harmeny Athletic Club PB!

2 3:05.40 207 Molly Robinson U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 3:08.33 247 Lochlan Walker U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 3:05.66 229 Ana Stobie U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

2 3:08.87 248 Arran Wallace U13B Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

3 3:14.58 23 Innes Barnett U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

4 3:16.52 262 Amelia Wilson U11G Airdrie Harriers

DTFC Open Graded 21st Aug Results 
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Event Name 1500m

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 4:06.50 100 Harry Henriksen U20M Lasswade Athletics Club

2 4:07.71 3 Anthony Addison SM Corstorphine AAC

3 4:08.50 96 James Grant U20M Perth Strathtay Harriers PB!

4 4:09.95 151 Ethan McColgan U20M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers PB!

5 4:14.71 221 Craig Shennan U15B Giffnock North AC PB!

6 4:17.92 15 Stephen Allen M50 Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 4:31.36 134 Sam MacNeil SM Edinburgh Athletic Club PB!

2 4:35.82 213 Connor Scobie U17M Ayr Seaforth AC PB!

3 4:35.96 183 Alasdair Nugent U15B Giffnock North AC

4 4:40.27 95 Andrew Grant U15B Strathearn Harriers PB!

5 4:44.47 51 Jonathan Collings U15B Lothian Running Club

6 4:45.52 240 John Thomson M60 Fife AC

7 4:52.05 231 Emily Strathdee SW Edinburgh Athletic Club

8 4:58.23 160 Dan Mcguire U15B Harmeny Athletic Club

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 4:51.40 161 Daniel Mcintyre U13B Harmeny Athletic Club

2 4:51.89 103 Eoin Hogg U17M Corstorphine AAC PB!

3 4:53.78 219 David Shaw M45 Giffnock North AC PB!

4 4:54.08 135 Charlotte MacPhie U15G Corstorphine AAC PB!

5 4:56.61 167 Olivia Meikle U17W Lasswade Athletics Club PB!

6 4:59.18 64 Eilidh Dallas U13G Strathearn Harriers PB!

7 5:00.78 81 Patrick Fraser U13B Giffnock North AC PB!

8 5:03.66 210 Ruby Russell U17W Fife AC

9 5:16.88 38 Eva Cameron U15G Corstorphine AAC

10 5:23.86 71 Katy Donnelly U15G Giffnock North AC

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 5:08.06 200 Shaun Pyman U15B Moorfoot Runners PB!

2 5:24.26 215 Ethan Scobie U13B Giffnock North AC PB!

3 5:26.06 107 Anne Howie W55 Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club

4 5:27.35 189 Ben Paterson U13B Harmeny Athletic Club

5 5:27.50 234 Esther Taylor U15G Harmeny Athletic Club PB!

6 5:29.18 25 Jennifer Beattie W35 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club

7 5:30.19 263 Grace Wilson U15G Airdrie Harriers

8 5:31.69 168 Carys Melton U13G Harmeny Athletic Club PB!

9 5:40.10 60 Archie Cruickshank U13B Corstorphine AAC

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 5:47.36 122 Jock Lawrie U13B Corstorphine AAC PB!

2 5:48.21 9 Lucas Alexander U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 5:52.48 120 Hector Lawrie U13B Corstorphine AAC PB!

4 6:13.01 87 Lucy Gibb U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

5 6:20.27 117 Freya Kieran U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

Event Name Long Jump

Place Bib Performance First Name Last Name Category Team Name

1 193 4.17 Hayley Penman U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

2 75 3.10 Leah Dunphy U13G Airdrie Harriers

3 87 2.96 Lucy Gibb U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 11 2.91 Zack Alexander U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

5 109 2.90 Katie Hunter U13G Airdrie Harriers

6 76 2.80 Noah Dunphy U11B Airdrie Harriers

7 247 2.75 Lochlan Walker U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

8 89 2.68 Zara Gillespie U11G Airdrie Harriers

9 92 2.49 Sasha Graham U13B Gala Harriers Athletic Club

Place Bib Performance First Name Last Name Category Team Name

1 72 4.21 Enya Doran U13G Airdrie Harriers

2 65 3.73 Skye Davidson U13G Hamilton and District AC

3 238 3.58 Charlotte Thomas U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 108 3.55 Emily Hunter U15G Airdrie Harriers

5 113 3.47 Sophie Jenkinson U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

6 201 3.43 Abby Renwick U15G Airdrie Harriers

7 98 3.42 Roxanne Hardie U15G Livingston Athletic Club

8 50 3.39 Chloe Coleman U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

9 117 3.21 Freya Kieran U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

10 172 3.15 Bradley Moffat U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

11 45 3.07 Caitlin Chalmers U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

12 199 2.84 Lily Pritchard U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Place Bib Performance First Name Last Name Category Team Name

184 NM Jamie O'Connor U20M Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

1 196 5.03 Andrew Peters U17M Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

2 52 4.95 Henry Colquhoun U15B Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

3 28 4.88 Darcie Black U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 186 4.70 Aleshia Oconnor U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

5 93 4.64 Dima Graham U15B Gala Harriers Athletic Club

6 256 4.55 Holly Whittaker U13G Elgin Amateur Athletics Club

7 42 4.47 Lucy Carr U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

8 173 4.20 Taylor More U15G Airdrie Harriers

9 16 4.17 Emily Allison U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

10 239 4.14 Sophie Thomas U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

11 77 3.84 Leanna Elliot U13G Airdrie Harriers

Event Name High Jump

Place Bib Performance First Name Last Name Category Team Name

238 NH Charlotte Thomas U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

146 NH Sophie Macleod U11G Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

34 NH Maya Buchan U11G Harmeny Athletic Club

1 158 1.54 Finn Mccafferty U15B Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

2 22 1.24 Rachel Barnett U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

3 16 1.24 Emily Allison U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

4 54 1.24 Lucy Cooper U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

4 14 1.24 Ross Allan U13B Pitreavie AAC

6 129 1.19 Erin Longmuir U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

7 78 1.19 Mia Fairweather U13G Pitreavie AAC

8 73 1.19 Ava Dunbar U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

9 122 1.14 Jock Lawrie U13B Corstorphine AAC

10 207 1.14 Molly Robinson U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

11 120 1.14 Hector Lawrie U13B Corstorphine AAC

12 113 0.99 Sophie Jenkinson U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Place Bib Performance First Name Last Name Category Team Name

224 NH Lily Simon U15G Pitreavie AAC

254 1.49 Cara Weir U15G Giffnock North AC

41 NH Ellie Candlish U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

17 NH Victoria Anestik U15G Falkirk Victoria Harriers

36 NH Jessie Caig U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

121 NH Munro Lawrie U15B Corstorphine AAC

208 1.49 Callum Roger U13B Edinburgh Athletic Club

1 178 1.69 Callum Newton U15B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

2 101 1.63 Ben Heron U17M North Ayrshire AC

3 174 1.55 Oliver Morrison U15B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 32 1.50 Finn Bryce U15B Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club

5 28 1.50 Darcie Black U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

6 143 1.45 Ellen Macleod U15G Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

7 127 1.40 Maisie Ling U15B Giffnock North AC

8 202 1.35 Anna Riddell U15G Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

9 173 1.30 Taylor More U15G Airdrie Harriers

DTFC Open Graded 21st Aug Results 
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Event Name Shot Putt

Place Bib Performance First Name Last Name Category Team Name

1 193 8.08 Hayley Penman U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

2 78 6.78 Mia Fairweather U13G Pitreavie AAC

3 247 4.95 Lochlan Walker U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 45 4.87 Caitlin Chalmers U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

5 19 4.60 Sean Asamoah U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

6 8 4.51 Aseda Akuoko U11G

7 109 4.43 Katie Hunter U13G Airdrie Harriers

8 54 4.40 Lucy Cooper U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

9 132 4.10 Hollie Lynas U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

10 86 3.79 Finlay Gaughan U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

11 199 3.70 Lily Pritchard U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

12 92 3.48 Sasha Graham U13B Gala Harriers Athletic Club

13 87 3.33 Lucy Gibb U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

14 115 2.90 Murron Kane U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Place Bib Performance First Name Last Name Category Team Name

53 NM Grace Cook U15G Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

1 269 11.87 Bruce Robb U15B Pitreavie AAC

2 80 10.84 Charlie Farndon U17M Strathearn Harriers

3 7 10.74 Adom Akuoko U17M Pitreavie AAC

4 104 9.25 Patrick Hogg M60 Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

5 131 8.48 Zoe Loughrey U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

6 191 8.35 Niamh Pegrum U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

7 254 7.97 Cara Weir U15G Giffnock North AC

8 145 7.73 Luc Macleod U15B Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

9 114 7.50 Sarah Kane U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

10 234 7.19 Esther Taylor U15G Harmeny Athletic Club

11 26 7.19 Joshua Beckett U13B Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

12 236 6.89 Jessica Taylor U13G Springburn Harriers

13 108 6.71 Emily Hunter U15G Airdrie Harriers

14 148 6.38 Dionne Maguinness U11G Airdrie Harriers

15 201 6.22 Abby Renwick U15G Airdrie Harriers

16 31 5.92 Connor Brown SM Fife AC

Event Name Javelin

Place Bib Performance First Name Last Name Category Team Name

1 20 31.54 William Bailey U17M Motherwell Athletics Club

2 258 31.06 Elliot Wilkins U20M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

3 7 30.49 Adom Akuoko U17M Pitreavie AAC

4 32 28.36 Finn Bryce U15B Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club

5 57 26.68 Abbie Crawford U17W Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

6 267 25.41 Jessica Young U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

7 131 24.29 Zoe Loughrey U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

8 99 23.28 Lynn Harvey U20W Pitreavie AAC

9 122 22.03 Jock Lawrie U13B Corstorphine AAC

10 171 21.20 Ava Mitchell U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

11 120 20.40 Hector Lawrie U13B Corstorphine AAC

12 110 17.86 Charlie Hunter U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

13 152 16.48 Hannah McDermott U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

14 16 15.50 Emily Allison U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

15 65 14.55 Skye Davidson U13G Hamilton and District AC

16 192 13.52 Kirstin Penman U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

17 54 11.92 Lucy Cooper U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

18 92 11.31 Sasha Graham U13B Gala Harriers Athletic Club

DTFC Open Graded 21st Aug Results 


